
 

 
 

 

CALENDAR 2024 – CALENDRIER 2024 – CALENDARIO 2024 
 

CAMPIONATO DEL MEDITERRANEO E DEL MAR NERO PER FANTINI E GUIDATORI 
MEDITERRANEAN AND BLACK SEA JOCKEYS AND DRIVERS CHAMPIONSHIPS  

CHAMPIONNAT DE LA MEDITERRANEE ET DE LA MER NOIRE DES JOCKEYS ET DES DRIVERS   
 

COUNTRY 
PAYS  PAESE 

GALLOP 
GALOP 

GALOPPO 

TROT 
TROTTO 

DATES 
DATES  
DATE  

RACECOURSE  
HIPPODROME  
IPPODROMO 

MALTA   Sunday 07/04/2024 Marsa, Malta 

LIBYA 
 

 Saturday 20/04/2024 Misurata  

TUNISIE 
 

 Sunday 09/06/2024  Ksar Said, Tunis 

RUSSIA 
  Wednesday 12/06/2024 Akbuzat, Ufa 

FRANCE 
 

 Sunday 23/06/2024 Prunelli, Corse 

FRANCE   Saturday 10/08/2024 de la Cote d’Azur, 
Cagnes-sur-Mer 

MAROC 
 

 Saturday 16/11/2024 Hippodrome d’Anfa, 
Casablanca 

ITALIA   Saturday 07/12/2024 Del Mediterraneo, 
Siracusa 

ITALIA 
 

 Sunday 08/12/2024 Del Mediterraneo, 
Siracusa 

 
 

CAMPIONATO DELLE ISOLE DEL MEDITERRANEO  
MEDITERRANEAN ISLANDS CHAMPIONSHIPS  

CHAMPIONNAT DES ILES DE LA MEDITERRANEE   
 

ISLAND  
ILE   

ISOLA 

GALLOP 
GALOP 

GALOPPO 

TROT 
TROTTO 

DATES 
DATES DATE  

RACECOURSE  
HIPPODROME  
IPPODROMO 

MALTA   Sunday 07/04/2024 Marsa, Malta 

CORSE 
 

 Sunday 23/06/2024 Prunelli, Corse 

SARDEGNA 
 

 Saturday 31/08/2024 Chilivani or Sassari 
Sardegna 

SICILIA   Saturday 07/12/2024 Del Mediterraneo, 
Siracusa 

SICILIA 
 

 Sunday 08/12/2024 Del Mediterraneo, 
Siracusa 

 


